Telefoon (+)31(0)252 620005
Fax (+)31(0)252 620527
SPRINGLOADED BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR BS(H)6
GASES • WATER • ACIDS • OILS
MAIN FEATURES
• ss 316L

GN5
(not in combination with flanges)
ORDERING INFORMATION
example:BSHB6-02-5-NNK-A
BSH                   B6                     - 02              - 5                      - N             N               K            - A
serie   inlet connection material outlet range o-rings
dia-
phragm seat options
B6
N6
FA6
FD6
= ¾" bspp
= ¾" npt
= ¾" ansi
= flanges∗
= DN20 din
   flanges∗
N
E
V
= nitrile
= epdm
= viton
 ∗ advise rating
piston
o-rings
BS
BSH
= 70 bar
= 400 bar
Flanges only on
stainless steel
regulators
02 = ss316L
07 = brass
(high tensile)
Diaphragm
sensing:
 1 = 0  –    3 bar
 2 = 0  –    7 bar
 3 = 0  –  14 bar
---------------------
Piston sensing:
 4 = 0  –   28 bar
 5 = 0  –   40 bar
 6 = 0  –   80 bar
 7 = 0  – 150 bar
 9 = 0  – 280 bar
11= 0  – 360 bar
N
E
V
= nitrile
= epdm
= viton
N
E
V
= nitrile
= epdm
= viton
K = pctfe
P = peek
A  = anti-tamper
G* = gauge port
When placing an order please advise full process data.